COREN/AC

Conselho Regional de Enfermagem do Acre
CNPJ: 84.318.799/0001-59

WMCoren®

N. Emp.

N. Baixa

Processo

Data Pgto

Favorecido

Valor

Relacao de Pagamentos

Valor Liq.

Documento

Numero

Periodo: 01/11/2024 a 30/11/2024

Conta

328

329

330

335

333

331

336

334

332

337

348

360

669

667

668

678

675

682

679

677

674

673

698

722

00197.000566/
2024-67

00197.000629/
2024-85

00197.000630/
2024-18

00197.000709/
2024-31

00197.000642/
2024-34

00197.000632/
2024-07

00197.000714/
2024-43

00197.000705/
2024-52

00197.000639/
2024-11

00197.000543/
2024-52

00197.000719/
2024-76

00197.000708/
2024-96

Total de pagamentos: 12
Total liquido:

01/11/2024

01/11/2024

01/11/2024

05/11/2024

05/11/2024

05/11/2024

05/11/2024

05/11/2024

05/11/2024

06/11/2024

12/11/2024

14/11/2024

FRANCISCO AGUINALDO CLAUDIO MARTINS

JOCE ENEIDA DE ARAUJO VIEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA LOPES DA SILVA

ALESTA AMANCIO DA COSTA

ANTONIA SUELY SILVA DE ALMEIDA

CAROLYNE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

CRESO MACHADO LOPES

ISABELLY ROSSETTO SAADI ANDRADE

LOURENCO DE AZEVEDO VASCONCELOS

YONARA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO GAIO

DARLENE RODRIGUES DE LIMA AMARAL

MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA MOTA

560,00 P
1.440,00 P
840,00 P
480,00 P
728,00 P
840,00 P
960,00 P
384,00 P
1.440,00 P
640,00 P
1.200,00 P

1.120,00 P

10.632,00

560,00

1.440,00

840,00

480,00

728,00

840,00

960,00

384,00

1.440,00

640,00

1.200,00

1.120,00

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

10.632,00
10.632,00

Impresso em: 30/01/2025 16:52
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